

BID TALLY SHEET

PROJECT: 2021-04-16 DRAKE LANE IMPROVEMENTS - PHASE III									
DATE: APRIL 15, 2021									
TIME: 2:00 P.M.									
CONTRACTOR			ASSUNCAO BROTHERS, INC.		TOP LINE CONSTRUCTION CORP.		BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES LLC		PAVING MATERIALS & CONTRACTING, LLC
STILO EXCAVATION, INC			S BROTHERS, INC		CAPITAL PAVING & CONTRACTING, LLC				
BID BOND			*		*		*		*
			*		*		*		*
BIDDERS AFFIDAVIT			*		*		*		*
CORPORATE DISCLOSURE			*		*		*		*
NON COLLUSION			*		*		*		*
AFFIRMATIVE ACTION			*		*		*		*
CONTRACTORS REGISTRATION			*		*		*		*
BUSINESS REGISTRATION			*		*		*		*
Item # & Description			Quantities	Unit	Price		Price		Price
#1. Construction Layout, (If & Where Directed)			L.S.	Lump Sum	\$	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$	25,000.00
#2. Soil Erosion and Sediment Control,			L.S.	Lump Sum	\$	14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$	500.00
#3. Uniform Law Enforcement Officers, (If & Where Directed)			\$75,000	Allowance		1	\$75,000.00		1
#4. Construction Signs, (If & Where Directed),			300	S.F.	\$	15.00	\$4,500.00	\$	0.01
#5. Drums, (If & Where Directed),			110	Units	\$	5.00	\$550.00	\$	0.01
#6. Breakaway Barricades, (If & Where Directed)			10	Units	\$	10.00	\$100.00	\$	0.01
#7. Traffic Cones, (If & Where Directed)			220	Units	\$	2.50	\$550.00	\$	0.01
#8.Asphalt Price Adjustment,			\$20,000	Allowance		1	\$20,000.00		1
#9. Fuel Price Adjustment,			\$10,000	Allowance		1	\$10,000.00		1
#10. Site Clearing and Restoration			L.S.	Lump Sum	\$	1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$	172,000.00
#11. Roadway Excavation Unclassified			3,000	C.Y.	\$	25.00	\$75,000.00	\$	20.00
#12.Excavation Unclassified			2,550	C.Y.	\$	25.00	\$63,750.00	\$	20.00
#13. Excavation Unclassified for Test Pits, (If & Where Directed)			60	C.Y.	\$	50.00	\$3,000.00	\$	0.01
#14 NO BID ITEM			-	-	\$	-	\$0.00	\$	-
#15 Excavation Regulated Material, (If & Where Directed),			5	C.Y.	\$	90.00	\$450.00	\$	55.40
#16 Disposal of Regulated Material, Including Testing (If & Where Directed)			\$10,000	Allowance		1	\$10,000.00		1
#17 Dense-Graded Aggregate, 6" Thick			8,450	S.Y.	\$	10.00	\$84,500.00	\$	4.00
#18 HMA Milling, 3" or Less,			5,550	S.Y.	\$	4.00	\$22,200.00	\$	2.77
#19 Hot Mix Asphalt, Surface Course 9.5M64, 2" Thick			1,750	Tons	\$	84.00	\$147,000.00	\$	60.00
#20 Hot Mix Asphalt, Leveling Course 9.5M64, Variable Thickness,			400	Tons	\$	80.00	\$32,000.00	\$	60.00
#21 Hot Mix Asphalt 19M64 Base Course, 5" Thick			2,500	Tons	\$	84.00	\$210,000.00	\$	60.00
#22 Tack Coat			2,000	Gals	\$	5.00	\$10,000.00	\$	0.01
#23 Modular Block Retaining Wall, (If & Where Directed),			300	S.F.	\$	30.00	\$9,000.00	\$	25.00
#24 Reset Castings, (If & Where Directed)			16	Units	\$	653.00	\$10,448.00	\$	600.00
#25 Reset Manhole, Sewer, Using New Casting, (If & Where Directed)			1	Unit	\$	1,035.00	\$1,035.00	\$	920.08
#26 Concrete Sidewalks, 4" Thick, With Concrete Sealer, (If & Where Directed)			2,250	S.Y.	\$	60.00	\$135,000.00	\$	80.00
#27 Concrete Sidewalk, Apron, 6" Thick, Reinforced, with Concrete Sealer, (If & Where Directed)			30	S.Y.	\$	90.00	\$2,700.00	\$	80.41
#28 Hot Mix Asphalt Driveway, 4" Thick, (If & Where Directed)			30	S.Y.	\$	130.00	\$3,900.00	\$	51.58
#29 Concrete Public Sidewalk Curb Ramp, 4" Thick, (If & Where Directed)			140	S.Y.	\$	65.00	\$9,100.00	\$	47.64
#30 Cast in Place Detachable/Tactile Warning Surface Tile, (If & Where Directed)			8	S.Y.	\$	400.00	\$3,200.00	\$	134.40
#31 Engineered Design of Concrete Sidewalk Public Curb (ADA) Ramps, (If & Where Directed)			8	Units	\$	750.00	\$6,000.00	\$	813.74
#32 8"x18" Concrete Vertical Curb, with Sealer, (If & Where Directed)			60	L.F.	\$	35.00	\$2,100.00	\$	29.81
#33 Belgium Block (Granite) Curb,			5,000	L.F.	\$	27.50	\$137,500.00	\$	20.00
#34 Traffic Stripes, Long-Life, Thermoplastic 4" Yellow,			5,200	L.F.	\$	0.70	\$3,640.00	\$	0.59
#35 Traffic Stripes, Long-Life, Thermoplastic 4" White,			4,850	L.F.	\$	0.70	\$3,395.00	\$	0.59
#36 Traffic Stripes, Long-Life, Thermoplastic 8" White			370	L.F.	\$	1.40	\$518.00	\$	1.26
#37 Traffic Stripes, Long-Life, Thermoplastic 24" White,			170	L.F.	\$	4.50	\$765.00	\$	3.78
#38 Traffic Stripes, Long-Life, Thermoplastic 24" White,			550	L.F.	\$	7.00	\$3,850.00	\$	6.30
#39 Regulatory and Warning Signs			95	S.F.	\$	65.00	\$6,175.00	\$	35.70
#40 Tree Removal, Over 6" to 12" Diameter, (If & Where Directed)			40	Units	\$	350.00	\$14,000.00	\$	603.74
#41 Tree Removal, Over 12" to 18" Diameter, (If & Where Directed)			60	Units	\$	500.00	\$30,000.00	\$	1,023.73
#42 Tree Removal, Over 18" to 24" Diameter, (If & Where Directed),			20	Units	\$	800.00	\$16,000.00	\$	1,574.97
#43 Tree Removal, Over 18" to 24" Diameter, (If & Where Directed)			15	Units	\$	1,800.00	\$27,000.00	\$	2,099.97
#44 Tree Removal, Over 30" to 36" Diameter, (If & Where Directed)			5	Units	\$	2,200.00	\$11,000.00	\$	2,729.96
#45 Tree Removal, Over 36" Diameter, (If & Where Directed)			1	Unit	\$	2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$	3,464.94
#46 Topsoiling, 4" Thick			5,150	S.Y.	\$	5.00	\$25,750.00	\$	8.30
#47 Fertilizing, Seeding, and Mulching			5,150	S.Y.	\$	2.50	\$12,875.00	\$	0.45
#48 Landscaping (New Shade Trees)			L.S.	Lump Sum	\$	45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$	41,369.33
#49 Unspecified Construction Work Item, (If & Where Direct)			\$250,000	Allowance		1	\$250,000.00		1
TOTAL SUM OF BASE BID FOR ITEMS 1 THROUGH 83 INCLUSIVE						\$1,566,651.00	\$1,586,014.32	\$1,620,260.00	\$1,648,925.00
* RED, ITALIC REPRESENTS CORRECTIONS									